PENILAIAN SISWA KELAS X TP-A SMK NEGERI 2 DEPOK

	No
	Nama
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Nilai
	Perbaikan
	Nilai
	Perbaikan
	Nilai
	Perbaikan
	Nilai
	Perbaikan

	
	
	Lulus
	Tdk
	Lulus
	Tdk
	Lulus
	Tdk
	Lulus
	Tdk
	Lulus
	Tdk
	Lulus
	Tdk
	Lulus
	Tdk
	Lulus
	Tdk

	1
	Adam Tri M
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	82
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Ade Wahyono
	90
	
	
	
	80
	
	
	
	81
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Aditia Pamungkas
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	85
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Aditya Dorin W
	90
	
	
	
	80
	
	
	
	82
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	--------------------
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Aji Candra K
	90
	
	
	
	80
	
	
	
	84
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Aldi Prabowo
	90
	
	
	
	76
	
	
	
	87
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Alfathur Galih A P
	90
	
	
	
	80
	
	
	
	82
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Alfin Rahadyan P
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Alfredo Gusta D
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	85
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Alier Fathurrohim
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	88
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Ananta Sindhu 
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	84
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Andi Wildan
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	82
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Ardi Ramadhan
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	87
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Arif Rachman H
	90
	
	
	
	76
	
	
	
	83
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Aryo Gusman
	90
	
	
	
	76
	
	
	
	85
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Aulia Abdi Nur S
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	83
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Gagus Ariyadi
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	85
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Banu Widya S
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	86
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	Bayu Yoga P
	90
	
	
	
	76
	
	
	
	85
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	Brilliant LinggarM
	90
	
	
	
	76
	
	
	
	83
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	Christian D.P.R
	76
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	87
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	Dichi Pramana P
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	84
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	Disa Nendy K
	90
	
	
	
	76
	
	
	
	85
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	Endrian Bagas P
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	85
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	ErlanggaIndratama
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	81
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	Erry Erlangga A
	90
	
	
	
	76
	
	
	
	82
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	Fajar Sariyono
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	85
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	Fattah Nurnadi H
	90
	
	
	
	80
	
	
	
	86
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	Hanifan Nugroho
	90
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	88
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	Harry Noer S
	90
	
	
	
	80
	
	
	
	82
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	Haryo R
	76
	
	
	
	76
	
	
	
	84
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


